jet

Z

Ratio to ATLAS

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

[EEY

0.5

7000 GeV pp Jets
_| I I I | I I I | |_
:_ N, VS Ay (FB) (240 < pT < 270 (QO =pT)) _:
Z m  ATLAS _
- Pythia 6.425 default ]
| —a— Pythia 8.301 default _
- il T R
:I [ ' ' [ ' ' ' I:
B +\ A /’H ]
B \/‘/ \A//\\L/ i

l l L l l

0 2 4 6

Rivet 3.1.0, = 7.1M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


